
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Mississippi 277  276       553  -23 
3  T2   Missouri 283  283       566  -10 

T4  T2   Sam Houston State 287  279       566  -10 
10  4   Arizona State 294  278       572  -4 
9  5   Louisville 293  281       574  -2 
2  T6   Georgia Southern 282  293       575  -1 

T6  T6   Cal Poly  288  287       575  -1 
T6  8   East Tennessee St. 288  288       576  E 

T14  9   San Francisco 299  278       577  +1 
T4  10   Louisiana 287  293       580  +4 
8  11   Pepperdine 292  289       581  +5 

13  12   Princeton  297  285       582  +6 
T11  13   Colorado State  296  289       585  +9 
T11  14   San Diego 296  292       588  +12 
T14  15   Missouri - Kansas City 299  293       592  +16 
18  16   Utah Valley 303  295       598  +22 
19  17   Hawaii 307  295       602  +26 

T16  T18   UC Irvine 302  301       603  +27 
T16  T18   Idaho 302  301       603  +27 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T2 1   Hayden Buckley  Missouri  66  68       134  -10   
1 2   Mateusz Gradecki  East Tennessee St.  65  70       135  -9   

T16 3   Braden Thornberry  Mississippi  71  65       136  -8   
T4 T4   Dominick Gennuso  Sam Houston State  68  69       137  -7   
T29 T4   Andrew Ertel  Sam Houston State  73  64       137  -7   
T8 T6   Jared duToit  Arizona State  69  69       138  -6   
T8 T6   Roy Cootes  Pepperdine  69  69       138  -6   
T4 T6   Noah West  Mississippi  68  70       138  -6   
T8 T9   Ben Wolcott  Mississippi  69  70       139  -5   
T4 T9   Cole Nygren  Cal Poly  68  71       139  -5   
T29 T11   Tim Widing  San Francisco  73  67       140  -4   
T29 T11   Aron Juliusson  Louisiana  73  67       140  -4   
T23 T11   Alex Del Rey Gonzalez  Arizona State  72  68       140  -4   
T23 T14   Sahith Theegala  Pepperdine  72  69       141  -3   
T16 T14   Keegan de Lange  Louisville  71  70       141  -3   
T16 T14   George Gardner  San Diego  71  70       141  -3   
T44 T14   Simon Zach  Louisville  74  67       141  -3   
T8 T18   Josh Seiple  Mississippi  69  73       142  -2   
T16 T18   Blake Cannon  Colorado State  71  71       142  -2   
T4 T18   Steven Fisk  Georgia Southern  68  74       142  -2   
T53 T18   Max Alcorn  San Francisco  75  67       142  -2   
T8 T18   Linus Lilliedahl  Missouri  69  73       142  -2   
T2 T18   Blair Bursey  Utah Valley  66  76       142  -2   
T23 T24   Thibault Vieilledent  Missouri - Kansas City  72  71       143  -1   
T29 T24   Fernando Cruz Valle  Louisiana  73  70       143  -1   
T29 T24   Euan Walker  Missouri  73  70       143  -1   
T29 T24   Ryan Porch  Idaho  73  70       143  -1   
T23 T24   Erik Dulik  Louisville  72  71       143  -1   
T44 T29   Alex Dombrowski  Princeton  74  70       144  E   
T29 T29   Justin De Los Santos  Cal Poly  73  71       144  E   
T29 T29   Archer Price  Georgia Southern  73  71       144  E   
T16 T32   Jake Storey  Georgia Southern  71  74       145  +1   
T8 T32   Max Oelfke  Colorado State  69  76       145  +1   
T16 T32   Daniel Lopez  San Diego  71  74       145  +1   
T44 T32   Kerry Sweeney  Mississippi  74  71       145  +1   
T29 T32   William Holcomb  Sam Houston State  73  72       145  +1   
T14 T37   Brett Barron  Georgia Southern  70  76       146  +2   
T29 T37   Evan Quinn  Princeton  73  73       146  +2   
T29 T37   Ben Reichert  East Tennessee St.  73  73       146  +2   
T53 T37   Blake Wagoner  Arizona State  75  71       146  +2   
T53 T37   Michael Davis  Princeton  75  71       146  +2   
T67 T37   Jake Staiano  Colorado State  76  70       146  +2   
T29 T37   Beau Briggs *  Mississippi  73  73       146  +2   
T14 T37   Triston Elston  Louisiana  70  76       146  +2   

T74 T37   Skye Inakoshi  Hawaii  77  69       146  +2 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T53 T46   Jesse Yap  Cal Poly  75  72       147  +3   
T23 T46   Francois Lagraulet  Missouri - Kansas City  72  75       147  +3   
T29 T46   Jesse Massengale  Sam Houston State  73  74       147  +3   
T53 T46   Kraig McLeod  San Francisco  75  72       147  +3   
T53 T46   Hubert Tisserand  Missouri - Kansas City  75  72       147  +3   
T53 T46   Rory Franssen  Missouri  75  72       147  +3   
T44 T52   Joshua McCarthy  Pepperdine  74  74       148  +4   
T23 T52   Grady Smith  Cal Poly  72  76       148  +4   
T74 T52   Eric Mitchell  Princeton  77  71       148  +4   
T53 T52   Jonathan Young  UC Irvine  75  73       148  +4   
T53 T52   Geuntae Kim  East Tennessee St.  75  73       148  +4   
T53 T52   J.T. Timmons  Utah Valley  75  73       148  +4   
T67 T58   J.D. Lehman  Louisville  76  73       149  +5   
T53 T58   Luukas Alakulppi  Georgia Southern  75  74       149  +5   
T29 T60   Trevor Hirata *  Hawaii  73  77       150  +6   
T53 T60   Zack Ford  East Tennessee St.  75  75       150  +6   
T92 T60   Ki Taek Lee  Arizona State  80  70       150  +6   
T82 T60   Tobias Eden  Arizona State  78  72       150  +6   
T44 T60   Chayutpol Kittirattanapaiboon *  Hawaii  74  76       150  +6   
T67 T60   Henry Chung  San Francisco  76  74       150  +6   
T74 T60   Nathan Zhao  San Diego  77  73       150  +6   
T67 T60   Samuel Schwartz  Hawaii  76  74       150  +6   
T67 T68   David Kim  UC Irvine  76  75       151  +7   
T86 T68   Trevor Hulbert  East Tennessee St.  79  72       151  +7   
T86 T68   Jalen Griffin  San Francisco  79  72       151  +7   
T86 T68   Ariel Elftman-Hanson  Utah Valley  79  72       151  +7   
T82 T68   Mitchell Martin  Cal Poly  78  73       151  +7   
T53 T68   Ryan O'Connor  UC Irvine  75  76       151  +7   
T29 T68   Anthony Truong *  Arizona State  73  78       151  +7   
T44 T75   Court Lewis *  Cal Poly  74  78       152  +8   
T86 T75   Cedric Laverdure *  Utah Valley  79  73       152  +8   
T16 T75   Ragnar Gardarsson  Louisiana  71  81       152  +8   
T44 T75   Cameron Kaneko  Hawaii  74  78       152  +8   
T53 T75   Marc Hedrick  Princeton  75  77       152  +8   
T67 T80   Ramiz Jamal  UC Irvine  76  77       153  +9   
T82 T80   Camilo Mexsen  San Diego  78  75       153  +9   
T74 T82   Holden Bistline  Idaho  77  77       154  +10   
T67 T82   Jonathan Kang  UC Irvine  76  78       154  +10   
T44 T82   Enrique Marin  Idaho  74  80       154  +10   

T101 T82   Colton Yates  Colorado State  82  72       154  +10   
T74 T86   Robert Geibel  Pepperdine  77  78       155  +11   
T92 T86   Sam Humphreys  Missouri - Kansas City  80  75       155  +11   

T82 T86   Chris Carew  Idaho  78  77       155  +11 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T74 T89   Jack Tolson  Louisiana  77  80       157  +13   
T86 T89   Jason Chen *  Princeton  79  78       157  +13   

T104 T89   Justin Tokioka  Hawaii  83  74       157  +13   
T92 T92   Jimmy Makloski  Colorado State  80  78       158  +14   
100 T92   JT Bloomer  Idaho  81  77       158  +14   

T101 T92   Caden McLaughlin *  Princeton  82  76       158  +14   
T92 T92   McCain Schellhardt  Missouri - Kansas City  80  78       158  +14   
T44 T92   Preston Fleenor *  Missouri  74  84       158  +14   

T101 T92   Devin Morley  Louisville  82  76       158  +14   
T86 T98   A.J. Ott *  Colorado State  79  80       159  +15   
T74 T98   Trevor Ullestad  Missouri  77  82       159  +15   
T92 T98   Taiga Iwasa *  Hawaii  80  79       159  +15   
109 T98   Gabe Lysen  Utah Valley  85  74       159  +15   
T92 T102   Desmond Mello  Hawaii  80  80       160  +16   

T107 T102   David Ricciardelli *  San Diego  84  76       160  +16   
T74 T102   Nick Baines  San Diego  77  83       160  +16   

T104 105   Payton Stott  Utah Valley  83  78       161  +17   
T92 106   Jake McCrory  Sam Houston State  80  82       162  +18   
110 T107   Anthony Cecere  Pepperdine  86  77       163  +19   
T92 T107   Nicholaus Nelson *  Hawaii  80  83       163  +19   

T104 109   Bryden Salvador *  Hawaii  83  82       165  +21   
T107 110   Jordan Wright *  Cal Poly  84  84       168  +24   
111 -    Zachary Braunthal *  Hawaii  W  W       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Mississippi 277 276 553

3 Braden Thornberry (1) 71 65 136

T6 Noah West (2) 68 70 138

T9 Ben Wolcott (3) 69 70 139

T18 Josh Seiple (5) 69 73 142

T32 Kerry Sweeney (4) 74 71 145

T2 Missouri 283 283 566

1 Hayden Buckley (3) 66 68 134

T18 Linus Lilliedahl (1) 69 73 142

T24 Euan Walker (2) 73 70 143

T46 Rory Franssen (4) 75 72 147

T98 Trevor Ullestad (5) 77 82 159

T2 Sam Houston State 287 279 566

T4 Andrew Ertel (2) 73 64 137

T4 Dominick Gennuso (4) 68 69 137

T32 William Holcomb (5) 73 72 145

T46 Jesse Massengale (3) 73 74 147

106 Jake McCrory (1) 80 82 162

4 Arizona State 294 278 572

T6 Jared duToit (1) 69 69 138

T11 Alex Del Rey Gonzalez (3) 72 68 140

T37 Blake Wagoner (2) 75 71 146

T60 Ki Taek Lee (4) 80 70 150

T60 Tobias Eden (5) 78 72 150

5 Louisville 293 281 574

T14 Simon Zach (2) 74 67 141

T14 Keegan de Lange (3) 71 70 141

T24 Erik Dulik (1) 72 71 143

T58 J.D. Lehman (4) 76 73 149

T92 Devin Morley (5) 82 76 158

T6 Georgia Southern 282 293 575

T18 Steven Fisk (1) 68 74 142

T29 Archer Price (3) 73 71 144

T32 Jake Storey (2) 71 74 145

T37 Brett Barron (5) 70 76 146

T58 Luukas Alakulppi (4) 75 74 149

T6 Cal Poly 288 287 575

T9 Cole Nygren (3) 68 71 139

T29 Justin De Los Santos (1) 73 71 144

T46 Jesse Yap (2) 75 72 147

T52 Grady Smith (4) 72 76 148

T68 Mitchell Martin (5) 78 73 151
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 East Tennessee St. 288 288 576

2 Mateusz Gradecki (3) 65 70 135

T37 Ben Reichert (1) 73 73 146

T52 Geuntae Kim (2) 75 73 148

T60 Zack Ford (5) 75 75 150

T68 Trevor Hulbert (4) 79 72 151

9 San Francisco 299 278 577

T11 Tim Widing (2) 73 67 140

T18 Max Alcorn (3) 75 67 142

T46 Kraig McLeod (1) 75 72 147

T60 Henry Chung (4) 76 74 150

T68 Jalen Griffin (5) 79 72 151

10 Louisiana 287 293 580

T11 Aron Juliusson (1) 73 67 140

T24 Fernando Cruz Valle (3) 73 70 143

T37 Triston Elston (4) 70 76 146

T75 Ragnar Gardarsson (2) 71 81 152

T89 Jack Tolson (5) 77 80 157

11 Pepperdine 292 289 581

T6 Roy Cootes (2) 69 69 138

T14 Sahith Theegala (3) 72 69 141

T52 Joshua McCarthy (1) 74 74 148

T86 Robert Geibel (5) 77 78 155

T107 Anthony Cecere (4) 86 77 163

12 Princeton 297 285 582

T29 Alex Dombrowski (4) 74 70 144

T37 Michael Davis (3) 75 71 146

T37 Evan Quinn (5) 73 73 146

T52 Eric Mitchell (2) 77 71 148

T75 Marc Hedrick (1) 75 77 152

13 Colorado State 296 289 585

T18 Blake Cannon (1) 71 71 142

T32 Max Oelfke (5) 69 76 145

T37 Jake Staiano (2) 76 70 146

T82 Colton Yates (3) 82 72 154

T92 Jimmy Makloski (4) 80 78 158

14 San Diego 296 292 588

T14 George Gardner (4) 71 70 141

T32 Daniel Lopez (5) 71 74 145

T60 Nathan Zhao (3) 77 73 150

T80 Camilo Mexsen (1) 78 75 153

T102 Nick Baines (2) 77 83 160

15 Missouri - Kansas City 299 293 592

T24 Thibault Vieilledent (4) 72 71 143

T46 Hubert Tisserand (1) 75 72 147

T46 Francois Lagraulet (2) 72 75 147

T86 Sam Humphreys (5) 80 75 155

T92 McCain Schellhardt (3) 80 78 158

16 Utah Valley 303 295 598

T18 Blair Bursey (1) 66 76 142

T52 J.T. Timmons (2) 75 73 148

T68 Ariel Elftman-Hanson (3) 79 72 151

T98 Gabe Lysen (5) 85 74 159

105 Payton Stott (4) 83 78 161
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

17 Hawaii 307 295 602

T37 Skye Inakoshi (1) 77 69 146

T60 Samuel Schwartz (5) 76 74 150

T75 Cameron Kaneko (2) 74 78 152

T89 Justin Tokioka (3) 83 74 157

T102 Desmond Mello (4) 80 80 160

T18 UC Irvine 302 301 603

T52 Jonathan Young (2) 75 73 148

T68 David Kim (1) 76 75 151

T68 Ryan O'Connor (5) 75 76 151

T80 Ramiz Jamal (3) 76 77 153

T82 Jonathan Kang (4) 76 78 154

T18 Idaho 302 301 603

T24 Ryan Porch (1) 73 70 143

T82 Enrique Marin (2) 74 80 154

T82 Holden Bistline (5) 77 77 154

T86 Chris Carew (4) 78 77 155

T92 JT Bloomer (3) 81 77 158
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T37 Beau Briggs (Mississippi) 73 73 146

T60 Trevor Hirata (Hawaii) 73 77 150

T60 Chayutpol Kittirattanapaiboon (Hawaii) 74 76 150

T68 Anthony Truong (Arizona State) 73 78 151

T75 Court Lewis (Cal Poly ) 74 78 152

T75 Cedric Laverdure (Utah Valley) 79 73 152

T89 Jason Chen (Princeton ) 79 78 157

T92 Caden McLaughlin (Princeton ) 82 76 158

T92 Preston Fleenor (Missouri) 74 84 158

T98 Taiga Iwasa (Hawaii) 80 79 159

T98 A.J. Ott (Colorado State ) 79 80 159

T102 David Ricciardelli (San Diego) 84 76 160

T107 Nicholaus Nelson (Hawaii) 80 83 163

109 Bryden Salvador (Hawaii) 83 82 165

110 Jordan Wright (Cal Poly ) 84 84 168

111 Zachary Braunthal (Hawaii) 0 0 0
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